
 

Election: 2014 General Primary
Jurisdiction: Ogle County
Date: 2014-03-18 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 33519
Ballots Cast: 10350
Voter Turnout: 31%
Active Precincts: 52

Contest: REP. GENERAL ASSEMBLY NINETIETH REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %

DEM
WRITE-IN 44 100
NO CANDIDATE FILED 0 0

REP
TOM DEMMER 6018 100

Precinct: BUFFALO 1
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %

DEM
NO CANDIDATE FILED 0 0
WRITE-IN 0 0

REP
TOM DEMMER 196 100

Precinct: BUFFALO 2
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %

DEM
WRITE-IN 1 100
NO CANDIDATE FILED 0 0

REP
TOM DEMMER 152 100

Precinct: BUFFALO 3
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %

DEM
WRITE-IN 4 100
NO CANDIDATE FILED 0 0

REP
TOM DEMMER 155 100

Precinct: BYRON 1
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Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %

DEM
NO CANDIDATE FILED 0 0
WRITE-IN 0 0

REP
TOM DEMMER 174 100

Precinct: BYRON 2
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %

DEM
NO CANDIDATE FILED 0 0
WRITE-IN 0 0

REP
TOM DEMMER 128 100

Precinct: BYRON 3
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %

DEM
NO CANDIDATE FILED 0 0
WRITE-IN 0 0

REP
TOM DEMMER 160 100

Precinct: BYRON 4
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %

DEM
WRITE-IN 2 100
NO CANDIDATE FILED 0 0

REP
TOM DEMMER 224 100

Precinct: DEMENT
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %

DEM
NO CANDIDATE FILED 0 0
WRITE-IN 0 0

REP
TOM DEMMER 122 100

Precinct: FLAGG 1
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Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %

DEM
WRITE-IN 0 0
NO CANDIDATE FILED 0 0

REP
TOM DEMMER 93 100

Precinct: FLAGG 10
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %

DEM
WRITE-IN 0 0
NO CANDIDATE FILED 0 0

REP
TOM DEMMER 84 100

Precinct: FLAGG 11
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %

DEM
WRITE-IN 0 0
NO CANDIDATE FILED 0 0

REP
TOM DEMMER 86 100

Precinct: FLAGG 2
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %

DEM
WRITE-IN 6 100
NO CANDIDATE FILED 0 0

REP
TOM DEMMER 112 100

Precinct: FLAGG 3
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %

DEM
WRITE-IN 5 100
NO CANDIDATE FILED 0 0

REP
TOM DEMMER 145 100

Precinct: FLAGG 4
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Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %

DEM
NO CANDIDATE FILED 0 0
WRITE-IN 0 0

REP
TOM DEMMER 309 100

Precinct: FLAGG 5
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %

DEM
WRITE-IN 4 100
NO CANDIDATE FILED 0 0

REP
TOM DEMMER 308 100

Precinct: FLAGG 6
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %

DEM
WRITE-IN 0 0
NO CANDIDATE FILED 0 0

REP
TOM DEMMER 161 100

Precinct: FLAGG 7
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %

DEM
WRITE-IN 5 100
NO CANDIDATE FILED 0 0

REP
TOM DEMMER 89 100

Precinct: FLAGG 8
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %

DEM
WRITE-IN 1 100
NO CANDIDATE FILED 0 0

REP
TOM DEMMER 178 100

Precinct: FLAGG 9
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Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %

DEM
WRITE-IN 2 100
NO CANDIDATE FILED 0 0

REP
TOM DEMMER 102 100

Precinct: GRAND DETOUR
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %

DEM
WRITE-IN 1 100
NO CANDIDATE FILED 0 0

REP
TOM DEMMER 142 100

Precinct: LAFAYETTE
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %

DEM
NO CANDIDATE FILED 0 0
WRITE-IN 0 0

REP
TOM DEMMER 48 100

Precinct: LYNNVILLE
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %

DEM
NO CANDIDATE FILED 0 0
WRITE-IN 0 0

REP
TOM DEMMER 132 100

Precinct: MARION 1
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %

DEM
NO CANDIDATE FILED 0 0
WRITE-IN 0 0

REP
TOM DEMMER 150 100

Precinct: MARION 2
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Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %

DEM
WRITE-IN 0 0
NO CANDIDATE FILED 0 0

REP
TOM DEMMER 264 100

Precinct: MARION 3
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %

DEM
WRITE-IN 1 100
NO CANDIDATE FILED 0 0

REP
TOM DEMMER 168 100

Precinct: MONROE
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %

DEM
WRITE-IN 2 100
NO CANDIDATE FILED 0 0

REP
TOM DEMMER 218 100

Precinct: OREGON-NASHUA 1
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %

DEM
NO CANDIDATE FILED 0 0
WRITE-IN 0 0

REP
TOM DEMMER 145 100

Precinct: OREGON-NASHUA 2
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %

DEM
NO CANDIDATE FILED 0 0
WRITE-IN 0 0

REP
TOM DEMMER 83 100

Precinct: OREGON-NASHUA 3
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Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %

DEM
WRITE-IN 1 100
NO CANDIDATE FILED 0 0

REP
TOM DEMMER 103 100

Precinct: OREGON-NASHUA 4
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %

DEM
NO CANDIDATE FILED 0 0
WRITE-IN 0 0

REP
TOM DEMMER 191 100

Precinct: OREGON-NASHUA 5
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %

DEM
NO CANDIDATE FILED 0 0
WRITE-IN 0 0

REP
TOM DEMMER 78 100

Precinct: OREGON-NASHUA 6
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %

DEM
NO CANDIDATE FILED 0 0
WRITE-IN 0 0

REP
TOM DEMMER 218 100

Precinct: PINE CREEK
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %

DEM
WRITE-IN 1 100
NO CANDIDATE FILED 0 0

REP
TOM DEMMER 173 100

Precinct: PINE ROCK
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Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %

DEM
WRITE-IN 2 100
NO CANDIDATE FILED 0 0

REP
TOM DEMMER 217 100

Precinct: ROCKVALE 1
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %

DEM
WRITE-IN 0 0
NO CANDIDATE FILED 0 0

REP
TOM DEMMER 1 100

Precinct: ROCKVALE 2
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %

DEM
NO CANDIDATE FILED 0 0
WRITE-IN 0 0

REP
TOM DEMMER 4 100

Precinct: SCOTT
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %

DEM
WRITE-IN 2 100
NO CANDIDATE FILED 0 0

REP
TOM DEMMER 313 100

Precinct: TAYLOR
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %

DEM
WRITE-IN 4 100
NO CANDIDATE FILED 0 0

REP
TOM DEMMER 177 100

Precinct: WHITE ROCK
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Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %

DEM
NO CANDIDATE FILED 0 0
WRITE-IN 0 0

REP
TOM DEMMER 139 100

Precinct: WOOSUNG
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %

DEM
NO CANDIDATE FILED 0 0
WRITE-IN 0 0

REP
TOM DEMMER 76 100
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